
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 55 56 56 56,28 223,28 1 56,28 55,82 447,50 1 Sieger Sieger

Michael Hüther 55 55 54,9 54 218,90 3 55 54,73 439,54 2 7,96 7,96

Mike Lang 54 56,64 56 53 219,64 2 56,64 54,91 438,22 3 1,32 9,28

Thomas Gebhardt 53 55,7 55 54 217,70 4 55,7 54,43 437,16 4 1,06 10,34

Martin Weiss 54,7 55 54 52 215,70 5 55 53,93 432,10 5 5,06 15,40

Roman Dienstl 53 54 53,06 52 212,06 6 54 53,02 425,00 6 7,10 22,50

Daniel Spiesslechner 53 54 53,58 50 210,58 7 54 52,65 422,16 7 2,84 25,34

Leo Rebler 52 53 52,06 49 206,06 8 53 51,52 412,04 8 10,12 35,46

Werner Travnitschek 49 50 49,72 46 194,72 9 50 48,68 388,48 9 23,56 59,02

Peter Schönmann 45 46 48 43,9 182,90 10 48 45,73 367,86 10 20,62 79,64

Walter Trowal 0 8 53 54 115,00 11 54 28,75 115,00 11 273,48 324,54

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 55 57,22 57 55 224,22 1 57,22 56,06 1

Michael Hüther 55,64 55 55 55 220,64 2 55,64 55,16 2

Mike Lang 55 54 55 54,58 218,58 4 55 54,65 3

Thomas Gebhardt 55 55 55,46 54 219,46 3 55,46 54,87 4

Martin Weiss 54 55 54,4 53 216,40 5 55 54,10 5

Roman Dienstl 52 53,94 54 53 212,94 6 54 53,24 6

Daniel Spiesslechner 53 53 53 52,58 211,58 7 53 52,90 7

Leo Rebler 51,98 52 52 50 205,98 8 52 51,50 8

Werner Travnitschek 49 51 47,76 46 193,76 9 51 48,44 9

Peter Schönmann 46 46 46,96 46 184,96 10 46,96 46,24 10

Walter Trowal 0 0 0 0 0,00 11 0 0,00 11

5ter Lauf FIA GT 2024 - 10.05.2024 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Qualifying 1 Minute / Spur Rot

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
Platz

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,315 | Fritz | Weiß | 10.05.2024 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,381 - Sektor 9,32 | Fritz | Weiß | 10.05.2024


